THERMAL LAGGING SOLUTIONS
Office: +64 9 481 8020 • Fax: +64 9 481 8021 • info@allproof.co.nzOffice: +64 9 481 8020 • Fax: +64 9 481 8021 • info@allproof.co.nz
5
Subgate cavity
Subgate cavity
A
C
C

91°
R0.50
3.02
8.05
45°
91°
• 	3 year lifespan
	 when installed
	 correctly
Order Code Item Description
Internal
Diameter
2m Length
Per Carton
13mm Insulation x I.D - R Value 0.3 - 0.035 W(m*K) @ +20°C
ISO UV13X10WH 13X10 ISOPIPE UV 130M/BOX 10mm 65
ISO UV13X12WH 13X12 ISOPIPE UV 120M/BOX 12mm 60
ISO UV13X15WH 13X15 ISOPIPE UV 100M/BOX 15mm 50
ISO UV13X22WH 13X22 ISOPIPE UV 70M/BOX 22mm 35
ISO UV13X28WH 13X28 ISOPIPE UV 60M/BOX 28mm 30
ISO UV13X35WH 13X35 ISOPIPE UV 44M/BOX 35mm 22
ISO UV13X42WH 13X42 ISOPIPE UV 36M/BOX 42mm 18
19mm Insulation x I.D - R Value 0.5 - 0.035 W(m*K) @ +20°C
ISO UV19X15WH 19X15 ISOPIPE UV 50M/BOX 15mm 25
ISO UV19X22WH 19X22 ISOPIPE UV 44M/BOX 22mm 22
ISO UV19X28WH 19X28 ISOPIPE UV 40M/BOX 28mm 20
ISO UV19X35WH 19X35 ISOPIPE UV 30M/BOX 35mm 15
ISOPIPE UV - UV PROTECTED INSULATION
ISOPIPE UV combines the effective elastomeric foam insulation with a coating of a specially developed
polymer membrane that offers a UV protection, enhanced vapour Barrier, and tough abrasive cover.
ISOPIPE UV addresses the need of UV protection particularly for external applications, where the insulation

3.02
8.05
45°
91°
ISOPIPE SSR - PRE SLIT INSULATION
ISOPIPE SSR is the ideal solution to retrofit situations. Pre cut, with self adhesive tape along the inner edge
and a second overlocking seal, this is a quick, tidy solution to wrapping pipe.
ISOPIPE SSR UV - PRE SLIT INSULATION WITH UV SHIELDING
ISOPIPE SSR UV adds a layer of UV protection to the pre slit lagging.
Order Code Item Description
Internal
Diameter
2m Length
Per Carton
13mm Insulation x I.D - R Value 0.3 - 0.035 W(m*K) @ +20°C
ISO SSUV13X15 13X15 UV SLIT&SEAL 100M/BOX 15mm 50
ISO SSUV13X22 13X22 UV SLIT&SEAL 70M/BOX 22mm 35
ISO SSUV13X28 13X28 UV SLIT&SEAL 60M/BOX 28mm 30
19mm Insulation x I.D - R Value 0.5 - 0.035 W(m*K) @ +20°C
ISO SSUV19X15 19X15 UV SLIT&SEAL 50M/BOX 15mm 25
ISO SSUV19X22 19X22 UV SLIT&SEAL 44M/BOX 22mm 22
ISO SSUV19X28 19X28 UV SLIT&SEAL 40M/BOX 28mm 20
•	 3 year lifespan
when installed
correctly
•	 Pre slit for ease
of install
Clamp insulation over pipe Peel inner release film, and
bring edges firmly together.
Ensuring bond along length.
Peel release film from over-
lapping edge and bring along
slit, pressing firmly.
Bring the lagging into desired
position in a rotating motion.
Order Code Item Description
Internal
Diameter
2m Length
Per Carton
13mm Insulation x I.D - R Value 0.3 - 0.035 W(m*K) @ +20°C
ISO SSR13X15 13X15 ISOPIPE SLIT&SEAL 100M 15mm 50
ISO SSR13X22 13X22 ISOPIPE SLIT&SEAL 70M 22mm 35
ISO SSR13X28 13X28 ISOPIPE SLIT&SEAL 60M 28mm 30
ISO SSR13X35 13X35 ISOPIPE SLIT&SEAL 44M 35mm 22
ISO SSR13X42 13X42 ISOPIPE SLIT&SEAL 36M 42mm 18
ISO SSR13X54 13X54 ISOPIPE SLIT&SEAL 26M 54mm 13
19mm Insulation x I.D - R Value 0.5 - 0.035 W(m*K) @ +20°C
ISO SSR19X15 19X15 ISOPIPE SLIT&SEAL 50M 15mm 25
ISO SSR19X22 19X22 ISOPIPE SLIT&SEAL 44M 22mm 22
ISO SSR19X28 19X28 ISOPIPE SLIT&SEAL 40M 28mm 20
• 	Pre-slit to reduce
	 install time
•	 Secure double
	 bonded along slit

0.2591°
R
0.50
3.02
8.05
45°
91°
DETAIL D
SCALE 4 : 1
Order Code Item Description
Internal
Diameter
2m Length
Per Carton
13mm Insulation x I.D - R Value 0.3 - 0.035 W(m*K) @ +20°C
ISO HT13X15 13X15 HIGH TEMP 100M/BOX 15mm 50
ISO HT13X22 13X22 HIGH TEMP 70M/BOX 22mm 35
ISO HT13X28 13X28 HIGH TEMP 60M/BOX 28mm 30
ISO HT13X35 13X35 HIGH TEMP 44M/BOX 35mm 22
ISO HT13X42 13X42 HIGH TEMP 36M/BOX 42mm 18
ISO HT13X54 13X54 HIGH TEMP 26M/BOX 54mm 13
ISO HT13X67 13X67 HIGH TEMP 22M/BOX 67mm 11
ISO HT13X76 13X76 HIGH TEMP 20M/BOX 76mm 10
ISO HT13X88 13X88 HIGH TEMP 16M/BOX 88mm 8
ISO HT13X114 13X114 HIGH TEMP 16M/BOX 114mm 8
19mm Insulation x I.D - R Value 0.5 - 0.035 W(m*K) @ +20°C
ISO HT19X15 19X15 HIGH TEMP 60M/BOX 15mm 30
ISO HT19X22 19X22 HIGH TEMP 44M/BOX 22mm 22
ISO HT19X28 19X28 HIGH TEMP 40M/BOX 28mm 20
17 Bay Park Place, Beach Haven, Auckland, N.Z.
5
Subgate cavity
Subgate cavity

ISOCOIL 13X28 13X28 ISOCOIL 19M/BOX 28mm 19
•	 Easy to use
•	 Cut to length
Order Code Item Description Thickness
R
Value
Standard Rolls
ISOROLL 13X14X1 13MMX14MX1M ISOROLL 13mm 0.3
ISOROLL 19X10X1 19MMX10MX1M ISOROLL 19mm 0.5
ISOROLL 25X8X1 25MMX8MX1M ISOROLL 25mm 0.6
Self Adhesive Rolls
ISOROLL SA13X14X1 13MMX14MX1M SELF ADHESIVE 15mm 0.3
ISOROLL SA19X10X1 19MMX10MX1M SELF ADHESIVE 19mm 0.5
ISOROLL SA25X8X1 25MMX8MX1M SELF ADHESIVE 25mm 0.6
High Temperature Rolls
ISOROLL HT13X14X1 13MMX14MX1M HIGH TEMP 13mm 0.3
ISOROLL HT19X10X1 19MMX10MX1M HIGH TEMP 19mm 0.5
•	 Ideal for large
pipe sizes
•	 Available with
self-adhesive